Portable Outlet Boxes - Standard Duty
and Weather-Resistant
Pre-Wired and GFCI Protected Portable Outlet Boxes
Multiple Outlet Boxes
3-Phase Alternate-Wired Stringers
Perma-Dapt™ "Y" and "W" cordsets
Perma-Tite Molded Cord Sets
1066 Series Power Distribution Center

(1) White (female)
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Selection Guide
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Catalog Number Structure
Notes:
1. Oulets are color-coded by phase-3 per phase
2. Contact the factory for custom assemblies.
OS2E 03 100X C M L
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Power
Distribution Box =OS2E
Leg Assembly
L= With Leg Assembly
NL = Without Leg Assembly
Cover Type
M = Metalic
C = Clear, Non-Metalic
Power Input/Output Device Type
P = IEC309 Pin&Sleeve
C = Cam Type
Phase
01= Single Phase
03 = Three Phase
Amperage
060X= 60 Amp
100X = 100 Amp
200X = 200 Amp
Temporary Power
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Temporary Power Distribution Centers
102 Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
OSCAR™ 2 Expo Series Idea Portfolio
Below show a few of the virtually infinite number of configurations that are available.
Input Power Panel
Side Panels
Side Panel Features:
• Mounting of 6 standard metal or
plastic plates with receptacles or
blank plates.
• Custom plates also available for
special non-standard industrial or
military connectors
• Can also use Ericson “FS” flip
covers or the complete lline of
Ericson plastic receptacle covers
(6100 series)
Military style cylindrical power inlet IEC 309 power inlet with
main breaker option
IEC 309 power inlet with
receptacle option
See page 92
See page 163
See page 157
Temporary Power
103Visit Our Website at www.ericson.com
Top
Available with smoke clear see-through cover or low profile metal flip top.
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Temporary Power Distribution Centers
5.25”6.25”
6.0”
Side Panels
Side Panel Features:
• Mounting of 6 standard metal or
plastic plates with receptacles or
blank plates.
• Custom plates also available for
special non-standard industrial or
military connectors
• Can also use Ericson “FS” flip
covers or the complete lline of
Ericson plastic receptacle covers
(6100 series)
Slot numbers correspond
with the “design your own”

STEP 1: Input Power Panel (Select option number from chart above)
Slot Device
1 (Enter inlet type code from above chart)
2
19
STEP 2: Side Panel A (See chart for max number and type of receptacles)
3
4
5
6
7
8
STEP 2: Side Panel B (See chart for max number and type of receptacles)
9
10
11
12
STEP 3: Back Panel (See chart for max number and type of receptacles)
13
14
15
16
17
18
EXAMPLE
Slot Device Description
1 60AI
2 Blank
19 Blank
3 5-15 Duplex Receptacle
4 GFCI w/ open-neutral for slot #3
5 5-15 Duplex Receptacle
6 Blank
7 L5-15 Single Receptacle
8 GFCI w/ open-neutral for slot #7
9 Blank
10 Blank
11 Blank
12 Blank
13 L21-30
14 Blank
15 L21-30
16 Blank
17 L21-30
18 Blank
Temporary Power
Oscar ™ 2 Tactical Temporary Power Distribution Center
106 Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
Ericsons new Oscar™ 2-Tactical Temporary Power Distribution Center is built to Military Requirements. Based on the
award-winning Oscar™ box, the Oscar™ 2 has been customized to meet the demands of Military personnel. It features
a military style Class L Inlet and Feed thru, Ericson exclusive Input Power Diagnostic Module (IPDM) and both GFCI and
non-GFCI outlets.
Made in
the USA
TM
Tactical Oscar™ 2
1.Military style class L inlet & feed through
(60 or 100 Amp, 3ph or 1ph)
• Earth ground lug
• Tactical color schemes  (desert or jungle)
2.Indoor & outdoor use- wet or dry locations
• Enclosure rated NEMA Type 3R- rainproof,
suitable for use in damp locations
3.IPDM indicator lights are recessed for tactical situations
FS series weather-resistant flip
seal outlet covers protect
each receptacle. Use with

EJR 480V 3 06 W L 15K
EJR 06
Catalog Number Structure:
1 EJR: e-Cart™ Mobile Temporary Power
Distribution Center, Jr. Frame
2 Input Voltage:
240V
480V
600V
3 Input Voltage Phase Spec:
1= Single-Phase
3= 3-Phase
4 Number of Receptacles:
06 (Standard)
5 Receptacle Type: (NEMA 5-20, 125V-20A Std.)
M= GCM Pigtails (1612-CM)
G= PG Pigtails (1612-PG)
W=Perma-Tite® Pigtails (1612-PW6P)
6 Load Center:
L = Main Lug (Standard)
B = Main Breaker (Optional)
7 Transformer:
15K 15kVA (Standard)
Typical Catalog Number & Description:
EJR480V3-06WL-15K e-Cart, Jr. Frame, 480V, 3 Ph, (6) 5-20R PW Conns, 15kVA
Fill in the boxes below and fax to the factory or your local representative for your quote.l
Create your own e-Cart
Ericson’s flexible design platform allows
you to include a variety of options
tailored to your applications:
Options include:
· Single phase transformer sizes 15, 25,
or 37.5 kVA. Single phase transformers
provide 120/240V output only
· Three phase transformer sizes 15, 30,
or 45 kVA. Three phase transformers
provide 120Y/208V output only
· Most transformers available in other
primary voltages
· Receptacle enclosure available in lieu
of  output pigtails. Enclosure provided
with up to 12 covered or uncovered
receptacles of your choice. More than 1
enclosure possible per cart. Also available:
Pin & Sleeve style, Cam-Lok & more
· Zinc galvanized frame instead of powder
coated available
· 1-pole, 2-pole or 3-pole loadcenter breakers
available, depending on transformer. GFCI
or Non-GFCI
· Loadcenter main breaker available
· Rainshield  Roof available
· Fused NEMA 3R secondary disconnects
available
For example the photo below shows an
e-Cart™ with a 30kVA transformer, circuit
breaker panel & custom fabricated
enclosure with (9) NEMA 5-20 outlets
with FS covers.
Contact the factory today to see how
we can develop the temporary power
distribution cart that’s right for you.
Temporary Power
e-Cart™ - Mobile Temporary Power Distribution Cart
110 Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
e-Cart™ Mobile Temporary Power Distribution Cart
• Factory assembled to meet the most demanding temporary power applications
• Cart is equipped with accessory hooks for mounting and storing power cables
• Heavy-duty, powder-coated steel cart features easy-rolling wheels
• Three-phase or single-phase NEMA 3R ventilated transformer
• NEMA 3R load center with GFCI breakers, sized per transformer
• NEMA 3R fused primary disconnect switch, sized per transformer
• Standard cart accommodates up to a 45kVA transformers

EIN 480V 3 12 M L 30K
EIN 12
Catalog Number Structure:
1 EIN: e-Cart™ Mobile Temporary Power
Distribution Center, Industrial Frame
2 Input Voltage:
208V
240V
480V
600V
3 Input Voltage Phase Spec:
1 = Single-Phase
3 = 3-Phase
4 No. of Receptacles:
01-14 for Single-Phase Input Power
01-18 for 3-Phase Input Power
5 Receptacle Type: (NEMA 5-20, 125V/20A Std.)
F = FS Covers (2715-FS12)
M = GCM Pigtails (1612-CM)
G = PG Pigtails (1612-PG)
W = Perma-Tite Pigtails (1612-PW)
6 Load Center:
L = Main Lug (Standard)
B = Main Breaker (Optional)
7 Transformer:
25K 25kVA
30K 30kVA
37K 37kVA
45K 45kVA
Typical Catalog Number & Description:
EIN480V3-12ML-30K e-Cart™, Ind'l Frame, 480V, 3 Ph, (12) 1612-CM, ML, 30kVA
480
VOLTS
Company: ____________________________________________________
Name:________________________________________________________
Title: ________________________________________________________
Address: ______________________________________________________
City ______________________ State ________ Zip ________________
Phone: ______________________________________________________
Fax: __________________________________________________________
E-mail: ______________________________________________________
Fill in the boxes below and fax to the factory or your local representative for your quote.l
Temporary Power
CP Series Cable Protectors
112 Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
Now available from Ericson Manufacturing Company…
Protect expensive cables from foot-traffic and equipment damage while eliminating tripping hazards caused by cables
with Ericson's CP Series Cable Protectors. Made from UV Stabilized Polyurethane, for its resilience, hardness and impact
resistance for demanding environments.
Material: UV Stabilized Polyurethane
Hinge Pin Material: Reinforced Fiberglass
Operating Temperature Range: -40 °F to +120 °F (-40 °C to +49 °C)
Maximum Load per Axle: 10,500 lbs. At 70 °F (4,763 kg. At 21 °C)
Features:
• Large capacity 5-slot linear sections and fittings
• Rounded dividers protect cables from snags and tears
• “Dog Bone” connectors are compatible with other
cable protector brands
• Hinged lid for easy loading
• Reduces downtime & expensive cable repairs or replacement
Applications Include: • Conventions  • Special Events  • In-Plant Use  • Jobsites
• 5-bar tread plate surface for increased traction
• Components to fit any protection need
• Easy set-up and take-down
• Compact design for easy handling and storage
CP Series CP Series - open
B DE
C
A